
ФОРМА 1 

ЗАГАЛЬНИЙ БЮДЖЕТ ПРОЕКТУ 

Найменування заходів, 

що здійснюються за 

проектом; перелік та 

найменування видатків 

Загальна 

вартість 

(тис. грн.) 

Джерела фінансування 

Обласний 

бюджет 

Учасник 

конкурсу  

Організації 

партнери 

1. Експертиза проектно-

кошторисної 

документації 

8,572 0,000 8,572 0,000 

2.  Будівельні роботи 

2.1 Заміна дерев’яних 

конструкцій та покрівлі 

даху 

1310,683 

663,687 

600,00 

600,000 

641,214 

63,687 

69,469 

0,000 

2.2. Облаштування цоколю 

будівлі 

56,610 0,000 56,610 0,000 

2.3. Утеплення зовнішніх 

фасадів будівлі 

546,636 0,000 477,167 69,469 

2.4. Облаштування 

вимощення будівлі 

43,750 0,000 43,750 0,000 

3. Здійснення авторського 

нагляду 

4,982 0,000 4,982 0,000 

4. Здійснення технічного  

нагляду 

18,691 0,000 18,691 0,000 

РАЗОМ: 1342,928 600,000 673,459 69,469 

 

 


